4
SP
EC
IA
LT
Y
LI

Height (mm)**
Stroke
(mm)
Maximum
Lift Height
(mm)***
Weight
(kg)
Oil Tank
Capacity
(L)Metric
(tonne)
US
(ton)*
(kN)
SDL-07068 70 77 686 143 680 404 1,408 290 24
SDL-07081 70 77 686 143 812 535 1,680 320 24
SDL-10068 100 110 980 143 680 404 1,408 290 24
SDL-10081 100 110 980 143 812 535 1,680 320 24
SDL-15068 135 150 1,324 254 680 400 1,408 420 24
SDL-15096 135 150 1,324 254 960 685 1,680 460 24
SDL-20068 181 200 1,781 254 680 400 1,408 420 24
SDL-20096 181 200 1,781 254 960 685 1,680 460 24
9
SP
EC

!
?
How to order...
To order your Safe D Lock jack + POWERDRIVE simply choose your jack model from page 8 and
add suffix “ –PD “ to the model number (e.g. SDL-15068-PD).
Each unit is supplied with two M18 Red Lithium batteries and one 230 VAC charger.
+
11
SP
EC
IA
LT
Y
LI
FT
IN
G
 S
YS
TE
M
S
a
SAFE D LOCK JACK + POWERDRIVE
RANGE OF 2kM
per 5.0 Ah 18.0 VDC
lithium-Ion battery
OvERLOAD PROTECTION
with resettable standard 20 Amp auto fuse
SAFER & EASIER MANOUvERABILITY
no need to connect to air supply to move jack
DUAL BATTERIES
industry standard batteries
ChARGE INDICATOR
shows charge remaining in each battery
BATTERY SELECTOR
drive system operates off one battery at a time
i
!
?
The Safe D Lock jack + POWERDRIVE
utilises dual independent DC motors driving
the wheels via a robust chain and sprocket
design. Features include soft start, forward
and reverse handle mounted switches,
dead-man triggers and two M18 Red
Lithium™ 5 Ah rechargeable batteries.
i
!
?
Did you know...
The Safe D Lock
jack + POWERDRIVE
can self-propel up
workshop slopes of
5 degrees
5°
DUAL INDEPENDENT DRIvES
forward	&	reverse	independant
drive each handle
ThREE POSITION TOGGLE
F (Forward) N (Neutral) R (Reverse)
IP 65 SWITChES
for all weather environments
INDEPENDANT DEADMAN

Model Number
Capacity
(Tons)
Description
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm) ‘A’
Total Length
(mm)
Spigot Depth
(mm)
Spigot Diameter
(mm)
Weight (kg)
SDE100-150 70/100 150 mm Extension ** 150 112 210 60 50 7.0
SDE100-300 70/100 300 mm Extension ** 300 112 360 60 50 13.0
SDLC-100 70/100 Serrated Steel Load Cap * 22 112 82 60 50 3.0
SDS-100 70/100 Serrated Tilt Saddle ** 50 112 110 60 50 5.0
SDE150-150 150 150 mm Extension ** 150 126 210 60 50 7.0
SDE150-300 150 300 mm Extension ** 300 126 360 60 50 13.0
SDLC-150 150 Serrated Steel Load Cap * 22 126 82 60 50 3.0
SDS-150 150 Serrated Tilt Saddle ** 50 126 110 60 50 5.0
SDE200-150 200 150mm Extension ** 150 140 210 60 50 8.0
SDE200-300 200 300 mm Extension ** 300 140 360 60 50 15.0
SDLC-200 200 Serrated Steel Load Cap* 22 126 82 60 50 4.0
SDS-200 200 Serrated Tilt Saddle** 50 126 110 60 50 6.0
60
5050
15060